
Revised Tentative List (Dtd 11/02/2022) of Student of UG 1-Semester for Hostel Admission in Boys Hostel

Doctor Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Sagar- 470005 
Distance Marks of Entrance Subject Code Name of the Student_

For Reserved Category (UR)_ 
7 S.No Registration No. 

12 
1067 
1055 

72 
106 

140| 1400353 Aswin Saji 
Ashish Sahu 

Abhishek Kumar 
Dhanraj Singh 
Sutikshan Kumar 
Anuj kumar Sharma 
Raushan Kumar 
Krishan Kumar 

Ramprakash Hapka_ 
Aditya Sharma 
Shitanshu Sahay 
Jitesh Kumar 
Vikash Kumar 
Himan Dora 

130 
DHS21005S16 
SGU2122077689 
Y20101010 
SGU2122082636 

108 111 
130 980 96 

130 920 84 

170 896 118 
DHS2102824 134 150 851 
SGU2122071984 
DHS2100360 
SGU2122092959 

7 160 850 114| 
8 

130 850 64 

837 102 
10 SGU2122075362 

DHS2100134 

110 
120| 
160 

124 
831 

110 817 
12 SGU2122092745 

13 DHS2103380 

14 SGU2122085355 

128 
121 
110 

800 
104 750 

750 
740 

150 121 
Saurabh Kumar Mishra 

Vishal Kumar 
Pritosh Yadav 

15 SGU2122083752 
140 68 

16 SGU2122072870 102 142 
112 

740 
17DHS2101369 723 60 

SGU2122088143 Manish 
18 For OBC 

142 600 120 
Sajjan 
Ravi Prakash Patel 
Rajnjeet Kumar 
Anish Singh 
Rohit Jadhav 

Priyansh Patel 

DSH2104834 
SGU2122080341 

SGU2122075661 

134 

82 
116 

142 S60 
110 550 

111 
142 
150 | 

550 
DHS2103303 

DHS2106376 
511 98 

500 | 124 
SGU2122072486 

For SC 
108 476 

450 

142 
SGU2122083828 Ashish kumar ahirwar

110 
120 

92 
Omprakash banawal 
Mithilesh kumar saket 

SGU2122080358 126 420 
DHS2105156 
SGU2122083527Arjun prajapati 

110 406 106 

For ST 
72 
68 

130 652 
Neeraj Thakur 
Saurabh Singh Marpachi 
Girish Chouhan 

DHS2106627 550 
500 

110 
2 SGU2122075431 111 114 

SGU2122079143 
For EWS 

170 700 134 Parth Ojas 
Dushyant Singh 

DHS2102954 130 680 90 
2 DHs2101708 

1) To take admission in the hostel please contact to hostel office before the last date i.e. February 25th 2021 and submit the 

application form (hard copy) along with fees as per University norms. 

To claim the reservation and distance weight age you have to produced domicile certificate/address proof and caste

Note:

2) 
certificate. 

3) For hostel admission student has to produce Vaccination certification /negative RT-PCR of within 72 hrs. essentially (at least

one shot has been taken) 

4) You have to adhere Covid-19 protocol during your stay at hostel.

5) This list is completely tentative; student has to produce all the necessary documents he has claimed otherwise his hoftel

allotment will be cancelled. 

6) If yo failed to submit hostel form and fees before the due date, your allotment to the hostel will be treated asanclled. 

6e2o2 

Dr. ASAA . 
Warden- Tagore Hostel 

Prof. Rajesh Kumar Gautam 
Chairman- Council ofiWardens 

Rajesh K. Gautam 

Dr. Rakesh Soni 
Warden- Tagore Hostel

Rakesh Soni Ashutosh Mishra
Chairman

Warden Warden


